
SOLE SOURCE HRSD PROCUREMENT DIVISION
NOTICE OF AWARDS

PO Number Contractor's Name Purchase Description PO Amount PO Date

6243056 ENGINEERED SYSTEMS AND PRODUCTS INC Fybroc Pump Parts - ABTP 9,352.05$            3/14/2024

6243026 SIEMENS INDUSTRY INC Siemens Desigo BAS Software Subscription, 
Updates, & Support - SS

32,676.00$          3/14/2024

6242998 VEOLIA WATER TECHNOLOGIES, INC DBA 
KRUGER

Infilco Degremont Bar Screen Parts - BHTP 30,382.06$          3/12/2024

6242930 YSI INCORPORATED Replacement parts for the ProDSS and 6 Series 
Sensors Multiparameter Sondes - TSD

26,539.49$          3/4/2024

6213192 NATIONAL TECHNOLOGY TRANSFER INC Arc Flash Electrical Safety Training Contract - 
Elect

147,391.20$        3/1/2024

6202678 QUINCY COMPRESSOR, LLC Year 5 Renewal of Quincy Air Compressor 
Service Agreement - VIP. Service period is 
3/1/2024 through 2/28/2025.

47,358.60$          2/28/2024

6242833 PTLF PROCESS LLC pH M4 Knick Materials - NTP 14,725.00$          2/26/2024

6203919 DUNCAN PARNELL INC Trimble GPS Equipment, Accessories, and 
Support - IT

7,347.56$            2/21/2024

6242745 CUMMINS INC Oil Cooler Coolant Leak Repairs on Emergency 
Generators #1 & #3 - ATP

64,862.90$          2/20/2024

6222869 ENVIRONMENTAL AND ECONOMIC 
CONSULTANTS INC DBA EEC, INC

Annual Contract Purchase Agreement for 
Annual consulting services for review and 
updates of HRSD’s general rates, charges and 
fees - FIN

164,788.00$        2/20/2024

Printed: 3/18/2024 Page 1 of 1


